
IHSAA Regional 6 (Boys)

May 25, 2023
Greenfield-Central - Greenfield, IN
ICON KEY:  IHSAA 3-Participant

Boys' 100 Meters Finals

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1 William Riley SO Greenwood Community 10.80 10

2 Jaelyn Reeves-Lile SR Warren Central 10.84 8

3 David Taylor SR Warren Central 11.00 6

4 Jamal Nyonteh SR Whiteland Community 11.12 5

5 Micah Coyle SR Center Grove 11.17 4

6 Jayon Harvey JR Franklin Central 11.29 3

7 Brayden Wilkins JR Triton Central 11.39 2

Boys' 100 Meters Preliminaries

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Jaelyn Reeves-Lile SR Warren Central 10.79 

2 William Riley SO Greenwood Community 10.98 

3 David Taylor SR Warren Central 11.00

4 Micah Coyle SR Center Grove 11.16

5 Jamal Nyonteh SR Whiteland Community 11.21

6 Jayon Harvey JR Franklin Central 11.34

7 Brayden Wilkins JR Triton Central 11.35

8 Micah Buchanan SO Connersville 11.37

9 Ian Jack SR Greenfield-Central 11.42



PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

10 Hudauri Hines JR Franklin Central 11.45

11 Christian Stortz SR Franklin County 11.49

12 Carter DeBoard SR Connersville 11.62

13 Dylan Beverly SR Franklin Community 11.65

14 Antione West SO Richmond 11.67

15 Lucas Ballard SO South Decatur 11.96

16 Kaden Muckerheide JR North Decatur 12.04

Boys' 100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

2 William Riley SO Greenwood Community 10.98 

3 David Taylor SR Warren Central 11.00

6 Jayon Harvey JR Franklin Central 11.34

9 Ian Jack SR Greenfield-Central 11.42

11 Christian Stortz SR Franklin County 11.49

13 Dylan Beverly SR Franklin Community 11.65

14 Antione West SO Richmond 11.67

15 Lucas Ballard SO South Decatur 11.96

Boys' 100 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Jaelyn Reeves-Lile SR Warren Central 10.79 

4 Micah Coyle SR Center Grove 11.16

5 Jamal Nyonteh SR Whiteland Community 11.21

7 Brayden Wilkins JR Triton Central 11.35

8 Micah Buchanan SO Connersville 11.37

10 Hudauri Hines JR Franklin Central 11.45

12 Carter DeBoard SR Connersville 11.62

16 Kaden Muckerheide JR North Decatur 12.04
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